Nuenen
Zwemcompetitie Deel 4

Vlissingen (NED) 23-4-2023

Overzicht op namen

Z&PV Nuenen

Korte baan (25m)

13-049 /13 / NED

200304632 Lotte Bastiaansen

199905072 Britt Bogers

200004273 Joep Dedding

200103189 Lars Diesch

200803829 Nick van Dijk

199901917 Thomas van Ekert

200003128 Robin Goossens

201003864 Robynn Harks

199001558 Danila van den Hoogenband

200203254 Charlotte Hoogendoorn

201002417 Fin Horrocks

200704296 Ines Keijzers

201101897 Julian van Kuringen

200000997  Gijs van Leeuwen

199403097 Erwin Mallens

199405180 Meike Nauta

200104869 Alexander Nijst

200800290 Julie van Nispen

200604387 Donat Nura

199900622 Nikita van den Ouden

199903123 Max Peters

198502314 Anneloes Peulen
200100434 Merel Phaff

201101892 Alissa Rooijakkers

200103261 Lennart van Sas

200001214 Lot Sauren

201103468 Birte van Schijndel
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100 vrije slag
200 wisselslag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 vrije slag
200 wisselslag

100 rugslag
200 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 vrije slag
200 wisselslag

100 schoolslag
200 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 schoolslag
200 vrije slag

200 rugslag
100 vrije slag

50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
200 wisselslag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 vrije slag
200 wisselslag

100 vrije slag
200 wisselslag

200 rugslag
100 vrije slag

200 rugslag
100 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
100 rugslag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 schoolslag
200 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

1:09.40 S
2:49.47 S

1:04.31 S
1:15.17 S

1:00.34 S
1:13.99 S

5544 S
2:22.63 S

1:32.07 S
NT

1:03.51 S
1:09.82 L

1:00.41 S
2:21.23 S

NT
NT

1:09.00 S
1:23.01S

1:11.53 S
1:1959 S

1:40.86 S
2:40.37 L

2:54.30 S
1:11.21 S

4281 S
56.89 S

1:05.61 S
3:08.26 S

1:0155S
1:09.68 S

1:05.06 S
2:42.39 S

51.83 S
2:18.58 S

2:37.63 L
1:01.19 S

NT
1:01.78 S

58.31 S
2:19.71 S
1:04.79 S

51.63 S
1:04.69 S

1:00.07 S

5951 S
1:04.76 S

1:40.82 S
2:53.84 S

1:09.20 S
1:16.38 S

1:03.69 S
1:13.17 S

4393 S
49.59 S

15-4-2023 Nuenen (NED)
26-1-2020 Sint-Oedenrode (NED)

15-1-2023 Eindhoven (NED)
21-11-2021 Eindhoven (NED)

9-7-2022 Nuenen (NED)

26-3-2023 Boxtel (NED)

29-12-2022 Maastricht (NED)
17-12-2022 Den Haag (NED)

29-12-2022 Maastricht (NED)
15-4-2023 Nuenen (NED)

12-1-2020 Oosterhout (NED)

16-4-2023 Nuenen (NED)
12-2-2023 Eindhoven (NED)

24-4-2022 Tilburg (NED)
10-7-2022 Nuenen (NED)

26-3-2023 Boxtel (NED)
15-1-2023 Roosendaal (NED)

15-2-2020 Papendrecht (NED)
13-3-2022 Veldhoven (NED)

16-12-2022 Den Haag (NED)
21-11-2021 Eindhoven (NED)

2-4-2023 Oosterhout (NED)
16-4-2023 Nuenen (NED)

16-4-2023 Nuenen (NED)
4-10-2020 Tilburg (NED)
21-1-2023 Eindhoven (NED)

21-1-2023 Eindhoven (NED)

27-9-2020 Eindhoven (NED)
4-12-2022 Eindhoven (NED)

16-4-2023 Nuenen (NED)
6-11-2022 Roosendaal (NED)

26-3-2023 Boxtel (NED)
26-3-2023 Boxtel (NED)



Nuenen

Zwemcompetitie Deel 4

200900830

200903322

199302695

199300461

200204289

199504592

200700456

201002721

198806193

200202117

Arlyn Schouten

Kaelyn Schouten

Wouter Sijmons

Frans Slaats

Tomas Sterk

Susan Teijken

Liselot van der Velden

Rink Vlemmix

Koen Woestenborghs

Bram Zwetsloot

Nuenen Gemengd 1

Nuenen Gemengd 2
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100 rugslag
200 schoolslag

100 rugslag
200 schoolslag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

200 wisselslag
100 rugslag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

200 rugslag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
200 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

100 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
100 rugslag

4 x 100 wisselslag

Julie van Nispen
Rink Vlemmix

Nick van Dijk
Arlyn Schouten

4 x 100 vrije slag
Donat Nura

Julie van Nispen
Rink Vlemmix

Arlyn Schouten

4 x 100 vrije slag
Max Peters

Bram Zwetsloot

Nikita van den Ouden

Merel Phaff

8 x 50 vrije slag
Alissa Rooijakkers
Rink Vlemmix
Arlyn Schouten
Nick van Dijk

Julie van Nispen
Donat Nura

Nikita van den Ouden

Max Peters

4 x 100 vrije slag
Nick van Dijk

Liselot van der Velden

Alissa Rooijakkers
Fin Horrocks

4 x 100 vrije slag
Alexander Nijst
Wouter Sijmons
Susan Teijken
Anneloes Peulen
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1:17.66 S
3:53.02 S

1:30.74 S
NT

53.64 S
1:03.62 S

56.41 S
1:01.72 S

2:46.68 S
1:15.46 S

1:00.05 S
1:1345S

3:01.00 S
1:10.64 S

1:27.63 S
2:3541L

58.03 S
1:10.20 S

51.69 S
2:01.57 S
59.58 S

1:11.39
1:27.63
1:23.08
1:06.24

1:01.78
1:01.19
1:09.03
1:06.24

51.63
51.69
58.31
59.51

31.71
31.12
29.09
31.09
28.52
28.39
26.78
23.30

1:08.67
1:10.64
1:11.97
1:13.06

51.83
53.64
1:00.32
1:00.07

29-12-2022
12-1-2020

6-11-2022

21-11-2021
9-7-2022

4-12-2021

3-4-2022

21-1-2023
11-3-2023

4-10-2020
16-12-2022
13-11-2022

11-15
15-4-2023
21-1-2023
16-4-2023

13-11-2022

11-17
16-4-2023
16-4-2023
16-4-2023

13-11-2022

11-99
21-1-2023
4-10-2020
4-10-2020
4-12-2022

11-99
10-4-2023
21-1-2023

16-10-2022
26-3-2023
11-12-2022
30-10-2022
25-6-2022
21-1-2023

11-17
16-4-2023
3-4-2022
20-11-2022
16-4-2023

11-99
16-12-2022

12-1-2020
27-9-2020

Bladzijde 2

Vlissingen (NED) 23-4-2023

Maastricht (NED)
Oosterhout (NED)

Roosendaal (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Nuenen (NED)

Den Haag (NED)

BUDEL (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Tilburg (NED)
Den Haag (NED)
Dordrecht (NED)

Nuenen (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Nuenen (NED)
Arnhem (NED)

Nuenen (NED)
Nuenen (NED)
Nuenen (NED)
Arnhem (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Veldhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Veldhoven (NED)
Boxtel (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Amsterdam (NED)
Rotterdam (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Nuenen (NED)
BUDEL (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Nuenen (NED)

Den Haag (NED)

Oosterhout (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

5:08.34

4:18.24

3:41.14

3:50.00

4:44.34

3:45.86



